Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-01206

Edge clip applies easily to plastic and metal edges without the need for a
mounting hole.

Tape bar provides a convenient surface for securing a bundle using a cable tie or
tape.

Edge Clip and Tape Clip, EC48, Panel Thickness 3.0—6.0mm, 1.97" Long, PA66HIRHS, Black, 5000/box

Article Number 151-01206

Type EC48

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per carton

Product Description HellermannTyton’s edge clips are designed specifically to route bundles

by securing them to the edge of a plastic or metal sheet without the
need for a mounting hole. These edge clips are molded to a tape bar,
which can be secured to cables with cable ties or tape. The clip is easy
to secure, and the extraction force is high due to the integrated metal
clamp that holds the edge clip in place.

Short Description Edge Clip and Tape Clip, EC48, Panel Thickness 3.0-6.0mm, 1.97"
Long, PA66HIRHS, Black, 5000/box


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Offset Length (Imperial)

Offset Length (Metric)

Fixation Method

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

EC48-PAG6HIRHSUV-BK

1.97

50.0

0.68

17.25

Edge Clip

1.17

29.71

0.58

14.83

0.12

0.24

3.0

6.0



Material

Material Shortcut

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized
(PA66HIRHSUV)

PAGGHIRHSUV

No

For Indoor and Outdoor Use

-40°F t0 +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)

Yes

Yes

5000

5000
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